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Precinct

CITY

BURLINGTON
WARD 1 - PP ONLY
WARD 2 - PP ONLY
WARD 3 - PP ONLY
WARD 4 - PP ONLY
WARD 5 - PP ONLY
WARD 6 - PP ONLY
WARD 7 - PP ONLY
WARD 8 - PP ONLY
BURLINGTON - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

CITY - Total

Registered
Voters

3,736
4,529
4,260
4,262
4,453
3,804
4,229
2,763
32,036

32,036

Statement of Votes Cast
General Election
BURLINGTON
March 05, 2024
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, Presidential Primary
Unoffical Results

Voters Cast % Turnout

937 25.08%
1,148 25.35%
949 22.28%
1,403 32.92%
1,314 29.51%
1,110 29.18%
1,191 28.16%
559 20.23%
8,611 26.88%
0 N/A

0 N/A
8,611 26.88%
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES (DEM) (Vote for 1)

DEM
;
(]
Precinct E
CITY
BURLINGTON

WARD 1 - PP ONLY 790
WARD 2 - PP ONLY 911
WARD 3 - PP ONLY 766
WARD 4 - PP ONLY 882
WARD 5 - PP ONLY 980
WARD 6 - PP ONLY 865
WARD 7 - PP ONLY 710
WARD 8 - PP ONLY 497
BURLINGTON - Total 6,401

Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
CITY - Total 6,401

Registered
Voters

3,736
4,529
4,260
4,262
4,453
3,804
4,229
2,763
32,036

32,036

Undervotes

17
11
10
12

80

Overvotes
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Precinct O x

CITY
BURLINGTON
WARD 1 - PP ONLY 533
WARD 2 - PP ONLY 548
WARD 3 - PP ONLY 475
WARD 4 - PP ONLY 724
WARD 5 - PP ONLY 773
WARD 6 - PP ONLY 640
WARD 7 - PP ONLY 559
WARD 8 - PP ONLY 286
BURLINGTON - Total 4,538
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

CITY - Total 4,538

(DEM)

MARK STEWART
GREENSTEIN
(DEM)

68
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Precinct <
CITY
BURLINGTON
WARD 1 - PP ONLY 3
WARD 2 - PP ONLY 9
WARD 3 - PP ONLY 7
WARD 4 - PP ONLY 5
WARD 5 - PP ONLY 5
WARD 6 - PP ONLY 4
WARD 7 - PP ONLY 3
WARD 8 - PP ONLY 6
BURLINGTON - Total 42
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
CITY - Total 42

(DEM)

DEAN PHILLIPS

(DEM)

24
23
28
19
19
25
29
13
180

180

CENK UYGUR

(DEM)

19
24
23
11
19
16
10
24
146

146

MARIANNE

pd
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81 778
107 894
96 755
35 872
63 968
69 858
30 705
68 490
549 6,320
0 0
0 0
549 6,320

Unresolved

Write-In

108
171
117
70
85
98
67
81
797

797
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES (REP) (Vote for 1)

REP
o z g
| g 23 2 s | £5 =
Precinct = g9 = 3 Precinct = (5%, S <
CITY CITY
BURLINGTON BURLINGTON
WARD 1 - PP ONLY 147 3,736 0 0 WARD 1 - PP ONLY 0 3
WARD 2 - PP ONLY 237 4,529 2 0 WARD 2 - PP ONLY 2 9
WARD 3 - PP ONLY 183 4,260 0 1 WARD 3 - PP ONLY 1 11
WARD 4 - PP ONLY 521 4,262 1 1 WARD 4 - PP ONLY 1 11
WARD 5 - PP ONLY 334 4,453 1 0 WARD 5 - PP ONLY 0 2
WARD 6 - PP ONLY 245 3,804 0 0 WARD 6 - PP ONLY 0 2
WARD 7 - PP ONLY 481 4,229 0 1 WARD 7 - PP ONLY 1 7
WARD 8 - PP ONLY 62 2,763 0 0 WARD 8 - PP ONLY 0 1
BURLINGTON - Total 2,210 32,036 4 3 BURLINGTON - Total 5 46
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

CITY - Total 2,210 32,036 4 3 CITY - Total 5 46
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Precinct e o
CITY
BURLINGTON
WARD 1 - PP ONLY 1
WARD 2 - PP ONLY 0
WARD 3 - PP ONLY 0
WARD 4 - PP ONLY 4
WARD 5 - PP ONLY 3
WARD 6 - PP ONLY 3
WARD 7 - PP ONLY 3
WARD 8 - PP ONLY 1
BURLINGTON - Total 15
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
CITY - Total 15

NIKKI HALEY

(REP)

113
179
131
344
249
202
256

43

1,517

1,517

VIVEK

RAMASWAMY

(REP)

o N WUt~ N U,

22

22

DONALD J. TRUMP

(REP)

26
36
30
149
67
32
203
16
559

559

Total Votes

235
182
519
333
245
480
62
2,203

2,203

Unresolved

Write-In

0 W N o N b~ w

39

39
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